Einzelresultate Winterschiessen Pfaffikon

Name

BOLDI BRUNO

KAGI ERNST

LEMM PETER
MOSER URS
STEINER FRITZ
BRUNNER STEFAN
GUBLER PETER
VOLLENWEIDER PETER
MOHR MAXIMILIAN
GUJER ROGER
KOPP WALTER
PECLARD MICHEL
BENKERT JURG
STEFANELLI ALVISIO
BRUNNER MIRIAM
BRUNNER ERNST
BRUNNER JURG
KUHN REGULA
SCHNEIDER EDWIN
LUSTI ERNST
MAGLI PETER
LEMM SILVIA
LOTSCHER PETER
FRISCHKNECHT ULRICH
VORBURGER WERNER
MOSER PAUL
LOSCHHORN PETER
MAIER PETER
CORTI MARIO
BUSSER HEINZ

Jahrgang
1966
1935
1962
1964
1930
1970
1948
1951
1931
1970
1948
1950
1966
1952
1974
1937
1971
1945
1936
1948
1941
1968
1947
1934
1935
1939
1941
1934
1947
1940

10x A10
96
95
95
95
95
94
94
93
92
92
91
91
89
87
87
86
84
82
81
80
80
79
78
78
76
75
74
74
73
64

Gruppe
365
371
370
363
339
378
370
364
357
355
356
347
342
357
343
356
347
348
297
333
311
352
297
289
314
237
278
226
296
284



